
  

2021 Bay Village Men’s Softball Schedule 
Team 1- Bay Presbyterian Team 2- IronWood Black 

Team 3- Monro Auto Team 4- Rico’s Tacos and Tequila 

Team 5- Von Duhn  

 
Game Date Hartman  

7:00 

Hartman  

8:00 

Bye 

    

Thursday, May 20 1-2 3-4 5 

Thursday, May 27 4-5 2-3 1 

Thursday, June 3 4-2 5-1 3 

Thursday, June 10 3-5 1-4 2 

Thursday, June 17 3-1 2-5 4 

Thursday, June 24 4-3 2-1 5 

Thursday, July 1 OFF OFF OFF 

Thursday, July 8 5-4 3-2 1 

Thursday, July 15 1-5 2-4 3 

Thursday, July 22 4-1 5-3 2 

Thursday, July 29 5-2 1-3 4 

Thursday, August 5 Tour/Makeup Tour/Makeup  

Thursday, August 12 Tour/Makeup Tour/Makeup  

Thursday, August 19 Tour/Makeup Tour/Makeup  

Thursday, August 26 Tournament Tournament  
Thursday, September 2 Tournament Tournament  

    

    

 

   

 

 

 

 

Rainout Line: 440-899-3439            Bay Village Rec.: 440-871-6755 

 

 


